The combination DPAS electrodes are
specially designed for in-line
measurements in bio-processes including
bio-reactors and fermentors.  The rugged
DPAS electrodes have set the industry
standard for fast and precise
measurements, even after repeated
autoclaving or sterilization cycles at

DPAS can withstand repeated sterilizations
required in typical biotech applications
Ordering Information
Designation Order No. Recommended housings*:
Side-mounting Top-mounting
pH electrodes
DPAS pH electrode with K8S, 120 mm length 104054479IG InFit 761-25BT/70
InFit 761-25CIP
DPAS pH electrode with K8S, 200 mm length 104054480IG InFit 761-25BT/150 InFit 761-19BT /150
DPAS pH electrode with K8S, 225 mm length 104054481IG InFit 761-25BT/175 InFit 761-19BT /175
DPAS pH electrode with K8S, 325 mm length 104054482IG InTrac 797 /75 InFit 761-19BT /275
DPAS pH electrode with K8S, 425 mm length 104054483IG InFit 761-19BT /375
DPAS pH electrode with K8S, 600 mm length 114053126IG InFit 761-25BT/550
DPAS pH electrode with VP, 120 mm length 53100022 InFit 761-25BT/70
DPAS pH electrode with VP, 200 mm length 53100023 InFit 761-25BT/150 InFit 761-19BT /150
DPAS pH electrode with VP, 325 mm length 53100024 InTrac 797/75 InFit 761-19BT /275
ORP (Redox) electrodes